
Brook Street op Creoseal 07:50

Sileby

South Street -Bus shelter outside Beveridge Club 07:54

07:59

Loughborough Schools Foundation

Barrow-upon-Soar

Leicester Road - Bus shelter after Main Street

AM

Melton Mowbray Wilton Road - Bus Station/Car park 07:10

Asforby

Rearsby

East Goscote

Loughborough Road – Flint Drive 

Melton Road – Bus shelter after Mill Road

Melton Road - Bus shelter before Rose Drive 

Melton Road – St Peters Court

NPU

07:18

07:28

07:30

07:37

Kirby Bellars

Syston

Route F
Melton Mowbray

Asforby Kirby Bellars

Rearsby East Goscote

LSF

Operated by Managed by

2024-2025

Sileby Barrow-upon-Soar

PM

Melton Mowbray Wilton Road – Car Park/bus station

16:10

Asforby

Rearsby

East Goscote

Loughborough Rad – Flint Drive 

Leicester Road bus shelter

Melton Road – Bus shelter before Mill Road

Melton Road - Bus shelter opp Rose Drive

Melton Road – op St Peters Court

Brook Street outside Creoseal

South Street - opp Bus shelter outside Beveridge Club

16:25

16:34

16:43

16:49

16:51

16:54

NPU

17:02Kirby Bellars

Loughborough Schools Foundation

Syston

Sileby

Barrow-upon-Soar

ZONE A

ZONE B

ZONE C

RatcliffeRoad(Peas Hill Close) 07:47

Ratcliffe Road opp Peas Hill Farm close 16:37

Queniborough Rearsby Road - Bus Shelter 07:32

08:15

Cotes Road - after Blake Close

Cotes Road - before Blake Close

16:30

Queniborough Rearsby Road - Bus stop

17:10

Queniborough

Cotes Road - Barrowcliffe close junction 07:58

Cotes Road - opp Barrowcliffe close junction 16:26


