



Asforby Kirby Bellars Queniborough Sileby Barrow-upon-Soar LSF

2024-2025 Melton Mowbray Rearsby East Goscote

AM	•		ZONE A
			ZONEA
Asforby	Loughborough Road - Flint Drive	NPU	
Melton Mowbray	Wilton Road - Bus Station/Car park	07:10	
Kirby Bellars	Leicester Road - Bus shelter after Main Street	07:18	
Rearsby	Melton Road – Bus shelter after Mill Road	07:28	
East Goscote	Melton Road - Bus shelter before Rose Drive	07:30	
Queniborough	Rearsby Road - Bus Shelter	07:32	
Syston	Melton Road - St Peters Court	07:37	
			ZONE B
Sileby	RatcliffeRoad(Peas Hill Close)	07:47	
	Brook Street op Creoseal	07:50	
			ZONE C
Barrow-upon-Soar	South Street -Bus shelter outside Beveridge Club	07:54	
	Cotes Road - Barrowcliffe close junction	07:58	
	Cotes Road - after Blake Close	07:59	
	Loughborough Schools Foundation	08:15	
PM			1
	Loughborough Schools Foundation	16:10	
Barrow-upon-Soar	Cotes Road - before Blake Close	16:25	
	Cotes Road - opp Barrowcliffe close junction	16:26	
	South Street - opp Bus shelter outside Beveridge Club	16:30	
Sileby	Brook Street outside Creoseal	16:34	
	Ratcliffe Road opp Peas Hill Farm close	16:37	
Syston	Melton Road – op St Peters Court	16:43	
Queniborough	Rearsby Road - Bus stop	16:49	
East Goscote	Melton Road - Bus shelter opp Rose Drive	16:51	
Rearsby	Melton Road – Bus shelter before Mill Road	16:54	
Kirby Bellars	Leicester Road bus shelter	17:02	
Melton Mowbray	Wilton Road - Car Park/bus station	17:10	
Asforby	Loughborough Rad - Flint Drive	NPU	
Operated by			Managed by